
COMM SE COR OF SEC & RUN W
659.13 FT, N 440.60 FT TO POB,
W 494.46 FT, N 884.61 FT TO

STRAIT MARGARET
288 SW SAPLING GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-5S-16-03499-004
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05/02/2022 JS 10.04 11,880 81,000 2,520 9,360
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0

496,569

1329/2092 1/25/2017 WD Q I 01 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANDRA K SKINNER

MARGARET STRAIT

1318/1047 7/01/2016 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHAUNA A TURBERVILLE

SANDRA K SKINNER
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000043790 Roof Replacement 39,080 02/26/2022

24139 SFR 918 02/16/2006

2018HX Base Yr

288 SW SAPLING GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,864 113.0535 126.62 489,260 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 3163

BAS 2,839 100 2,839 291,174

FGR 810 55 446 45,743

FOP 224 30 67 6,872

FSP 470 40 188 19,282

FUS 324 100 324 33,230

4,667 3,864 396,301

BAS= W27 S21 FSP= W51 S10 E33  R1 U1  E7  D1 R1  E1  U8 R8
N2$S2  L8 D8  W1 L1 U1  W7  D1 L1  W33 S40 E8 FOP= S8 E28 N8
W28$ E36 N15 E7 FGR= S6 E27 N30 W27 S24$ N24 E27 N32$ PTR=
N30 FUS= N27 W12 S27 E12$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 972.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,916

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,600

5,016

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,360

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 81,000


